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	Evidencioni

broj
	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA 
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	UKUPNi   BROJ POENA

( tekuci  max =     )
	PREDLOG

OCJENE

	
	
	PRISUSNASTAV
	DOMAĆi

ZADACI
	TESTOVI,  SEMINARI

I max =5  ;   II max   =10
III max =  ;   IV max  = 
	KOLOKVIJUMI

I max =40    ;  II max   =

III max =   ;  IV max  =
	 ZAVRŠNI     ISPITI   

I max = 40   ;  II  max    
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	I semestar
	II semestar
	
	

	
	
	tekuće  stanje
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	 red
	 popr
	 red
	  popr
	
	

	21/21
	Lazar Radulović
	3
	
	4
	10
	
	
	30
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	49
	F

	22/21
	Milica Simović
	3
	
	4
	
	
	
	19.5
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	38.5
	F

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24/21
	Elica Begović
	4
	
	3
	10
	
	
	24.5
	
	
	
	25
	
	
	
	66.5
	D

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30/20
	Filip Vučinić
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29/21
	Anđela Stanisavljević
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	20
	F

	30/21
	Andrija Martinović
	3
	
	
	10
	
	
	16
	
	
	
	6.5
	
	
	
	35.5
	F

	31/21
	Nikola Janković
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	10
	F

	32/20
	Nikola Vlahović
	3
	4
	
	10
	
	
	19.5
	
	
	
	7.5
	
	
	
	44
	F

	33/21
	Marko Krivokapic
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34/21
	Tatjana Vučinić
	3
	
	5
	
	
	
	12.5
	
	
	
	14.5
	
	
	
	35
	F

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36/20
	Džanan Bajraktarević
	3
	3
	
	10
	
	
	10.5
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	
	39.5
	F

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38/20
	Branko Božović
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39/18
	Miloš Ćupić
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


